PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1391

Page 11, line 24, overstrike "who" and insert immediately thereafter "that"

Page 16, line 11, replace "19-19.1-39" with "10-19.1-39"

Page 47, line 4, remove "limited"

Page 47, line 5, replace the first "partnership" with "corporation" and replace "limited partnership" with "corporation"

Page 48, line 20, overstrike "a person" and insert immediately thereafter "an individual"

Page 52, line 5, overstrike "who" and insert immediately thereafter "that"

Page 58, line 15, overstrike "who" and insert immediately thereafter "that"

Page 60, line 28, replace "who" with "that"

Page 76, line 14, after "a" insert "member who is not a"

Page 83, line 17, replace "restating" with "reinstating"

Page 88, line 25, overstrike "who" and insert immediately thereafter "that"

Page 120, line 23, overstrike "who" and insert immediately thereafter "that"

Page 122, line 15, replace "who" with "that"

Page 123, line 9, replace "who" with "that"

Page 140, line 13, overstrike "who" and insert immediately thereafter "that"

Page 142, line 19, replace "Shareholder" with "Member"

Page 144, line 27, overstrike "a person" and insert immediately thereafter "an individual"

Page 146, line 3, remove "record" and overstrike the third comma

Page 152, line 23, overstrike "who" and insert immediately thereafter "that"

Page 154, line 10, replace "who" with "that"

Page 155, line 4, replace "who" with "that"

Page 158, line 20, overstrike "who" and insert immediately thereafter "that"

Page 203, line 22, overstrike "who" and insert immediately thereafter "that"

Page 205, line 8, replace "who" with "that"

Page 206, line 7, replace "who" with "that"

Renumber accordingly